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Study Plan  
 

RBI Grade B 2024 Batch No.5 

Sr.No Date Day Subject Time Topics Faculty 

1 3/1/2024 Friday Strategy 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 

Phase 1 Strategy with Special focus 
on Quant and Reasoning 

Phase 2 Strategy with Special focus 
on Descriptive Answer writing 

Susheel 
Ragade Sir 

2 3/2/2024 Saturday Strategy 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 

Interview Learnings from 2023 
Candidates (Mistakes one should 

avoid) 

Susheel 
Ragade Sir 

3 3/3/2024 Sunday GA Test 1-15 January 2024 (40 MCQs) 

4 3/4/2024 Monday Quant 1 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Percentage 

Susheel 
Ragade Sir 

5 3/5/2024 Tuesday GA 1 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Important Banking & Financial 

News Part-1 
Tushar Saha 

Sir 

6 3/6/2024 Wednesday 
Reasoning 

1 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Syllogism high level Kansal Sir 

7 3/7/2024 Thursday English 1 9:00 PM Rules of Grammar 
Satakshi 

Naithani Mam 

8 3/8/2024 Friday ESI 1 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Measurement of growth: National 

Income and per capita income 
Tushar Saha 

Sir 

9 3/9/2024 Saturday FM 1 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Basics of Accounting and Financial 

Statements 
Chakshoo 

Mirakhur Sir 

10 3/10/2024 Sunday GA Test 16-31 January 2024 (40 MCQs) 

11 3/11/2024 Monday Quant 2 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Profit and loss 

Susheel 
Ragade Sir 

12 3/12/2024 Tuesday GA 2 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
National News Part-1 Amit Parhi Sir 

13 3/13/2024 Wednesday 
Reasoning 

2 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Logical Coding Decoding Kansal Sir 

14 3/14/2024 Thursday English 2 9:00 PM Subject Verb Agreement 
Satakshi 

Naithani Sir 

15 3/15/2024 Friday ESI 2 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Poverty Alleviation and 

Employment Generation in India 
Amit Parhi Sir 

16 3/16/2024 Saturday FM 2 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 

Structure and Functions of 
Financial Institutions - SIDBI, EXIM 

Bank,  
NABARD, NHB, NaBFID etc 

Chakshoo 
Mirakhur Sir 

17 3/17/2024 Sunday GA Test 1-15 February 2024 (40 MCQs) 

18 3/18/2024 Monday Quant 3 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Average/Ratio and Proportion 

Susheel 
Ragade Sir 

19 3/19/2024 Tuesday GA 3 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Important Banking & Financial 

News Part-2 
Tushar Saha 

Sir 

20 3/20/2024 Wednesday 
Reasoning 

3 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
High level Machine Input Kansal Sir 

21 3/21/2024 Thursday English 3 9:00 PM Error Detection 
Satakshi 

Naithani Mam 

22 3/22/2024 Friday ESI 3 7:30 - 8:45 Sustainable Development and CP Sir 
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AM Environmental issues 

23 3/23/2024 Saturday FM 3 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Functions of Reserve Bank of India 

Chakshoo 
Mirakhur Sir 

24 3/24/2024 Sunday GA Test 16-29 February 2024 (40 MCQs) 

25 3/25/2024 Monday Quant 4 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Time and work/Pipe and Cistern 

Susheel 
Ragade 

26 3/26/2024 Tuesday GA 4 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
National News Part-2 Amit Parhi Sir 

27 3/27/2024 Wednesday 
Reasoning 

4 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Analytical Reasoning 1 Kansal Sir 

28 3/28/2024 Thursday English 9:00 PM Sentence Improvement 
Satakshi 

Naithani Mam 

29 3/29/2024 Friday ESI 4 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 

Economic History of India - 
Changes in Industrial and Labour 
Policy, Industrial Developments in 
India- Indian Agriculture - Services 

sector in India. 

CP Sir 

30 3/30/2024 Saturday FM 4 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Banking System in India – Structure 

and Developments 
Chakshoo 

Mirakhur Sir 

31 3/31/2024 Sunday GA Test 1-15 March 2024 (40 MCQs) 

32 4/1/2024 Monday Quant 5 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Time and Distance/Train /Boat and 

Stream 
Susheel Ragade 

Sir 

33 4/2/2024 Tuesday GA 5 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Important Banking & Financial 

News Part-3 
Tushar Saha Sir 

34 4/3/2024 Wednesday 
Reasoning 

5 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Analytical Reasoning 2 Kansal Sir 

35 4/4/2024 Thursday English 9:00 PM Reading Comprehension 
Satakshi 

Naithani Mam 

36 4/5/2024 Friday ESI 5 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 

Priorities and recommendations of 
Economic Survey and Union 

Budget 
Tushar Saha Sir 

37 4/6/2024 Saturday FM 5 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Non-Banking System 

Chakshoo 
Mirakhur Sir 

38 4/7/2024 Sunday GA Test 16-31 March 2024 (40 MCQs) 

39 4/8/2024 Monday Quant 6 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Number Series 

Susheel Ragade 
Sir 

40 4/9/2024 Tuesday GA 6 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
National News Part-3 Amit Parhi Sir 

41 4/10/2024 Wednesday 
Reasoning 

6 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Puzzles 1 Kansal Sir 

42 4/11/2024 Thursday English 9:00 PM Parajumbles 
Satakshi 

Naithani Mam 

43 4/12/2024 Friday ESI 6 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 

Monetary and Fiscal Policy since 
reforms of 1991, Public Finance - 

Political Economy 
CP Sir 

44 4/13/2024 Saturday FM 6 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Role of IT in Banking and Finance/ 
Developments in Digital Payments 

Chakshoo 
Mirakhur Sir 

45 4/14/2024 Sunday GA Test Interim Budget 2024-25 (40 MCQs) 

46 4/15/2024 Monday Quant 7 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Quadratic Equation 

Susheel Ragade 
Sir 
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47 4/16/2024 Tuesday GA 7 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Important Banking & Financial 

News Part-4 
Tushar Saha 

48 4/17/2024 Wednesday 
Reasoning 

7 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Puzzles 2 Kansal Sir 

49 4/18/2024 Thursday English 9:00 PM Mixed Practice 
Satakshi 

Naithani Mam 

50 4/19/2024 Friday ESI 7 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 

Indian Money and Financial 
Markets: Linkages with the 

economy – Role of Indian banks 
and Reserve Bank in the 

development process 

CP Sir 

51 4/20/2024 Saturday FM 7 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Financial Markets 

Chakshoo 
Mirakhur Sir 

52 4/21/2024 Sunday GA Test Indian Economy A Review (40 MCQs) 

53 4/22/2024 Monday Quant 8 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
D.I 

Susheel Ragade 
Sir 

54 4/23/2024 Tuesday GA 8 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
National News Part-4 Amit Parhi Sir 

55 4/24/2024 Wednesday 
Reasoning 

8 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Seating Arrangements 1 Kansal Sir 

56 4/25/2024 Thursday English 9:00 PM Correct Usage 
Satakshi 

Naithani Mam 

57 4/26/2024 Friday ESI 8 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 

Opening up of the Indian Economy 
– Balance of Payments, Export-

Import Policy 
CP Sir 

58 4/27/2024 Saturday FM 8 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Financial Risk Management 

Chakshoo 
Mirakhur Sir 

59 4/28/2024 Sunday GA Test 1-15 April 2024 (40 MCQs) 

60 4/29/2024 Monday Quant 9 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Ratio /Mixture 

Susheel Ragade 
Sir 

61 4/30/2024 Tuesday GA 9 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Important Banking & Financial 

News Part-5 
Tushar Saha Sir 

62 5/1/2024 Wednesday 
Reasoning 

9 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Seating Arrangements 2 Kansal Sir 

63 5/2/2024 Thursday English 9:00 PM Fillers 
Satakshi 

Naithani Mam 

64 5/3/2024 Friday ESI 9 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 

International Economic 
Institutions – IMF and World Bank 

– WTO 
Tushar Saha Sir 

65 5/4/2024 Saturday FM 9 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Basics of Derivatives Chakshoo Sir 

66 5/5/2024 Sunday GA Test 16-30 April 2024 (40 MCQs) 

67 5/6/2024 Monday Quant 10 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Partnership/Ages 

Susheel Ragade 
Sir 

68 5/7/2024 Tuesday GA 10 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
National News Part-5 Amit Parhi Sir 

69 5/8/2024 Wednesday 
Reasoning 

10 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Direction Blood Relation Puzzles Kansal Sir 

70 5/9/2024 Thursday English 9:00 PM Coherent Paragraph 
Satakshi 

Naithani Mam 



 
 

 

 RBI Grade B Study Plan 100 Days (80+20) 

  

         5   ixamBee Offers  Online Course for Preparation of IBPS,RBI Gr. B, SEBI Gr. A, NABARD Gr. A/B exams 

  For Free Demo, visit www.ixamBee.com or Contact us at 9205524028 (SMS/WhatsApp/call) 

 

71 5/10/2024 Friday ESI 10 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 

Multiculturalism – Demographic 
Trends – Urbanisation and 

Migration 
Amit Parhi Sir 

72 5/11/2024 Saturday FM 10 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Financial Inclusion 

Chakshoo 
Mirakhur Sir 

73 5/12/2024 Sunday GA Test RBI Circulars Jan-April 2024 (40 MCQs) 

74 5/13/2024 Monday Quant 11 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
S.I and C.I 

Susheel Ragade 
Sir 

75 5/14/2024 Tuesday GA 11 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
Important Banking & Financial 

News Part-6 
Tushar Saha Sir 

76 5/15/2024 Wednesday 
Reasoning 

11 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 
high Level Misc Questions Kansal Sir 

77 5/16/2024 Thursday English 9:00 PM Mixed Practice 
Satakshi 

Naithani Mam 

78 5/17/2024 Friday ESI 11 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM Gender Issues – Social Justice 
Amit Parhi Sir 

79 5/18/2024 Saturday FM 11 
7:30 - 8:45 

AM 

Alternate source of finance, 
private and social cost-benefit, 

Public-Private Partnership 

Chakshoo 
Mirakhur Sir 

80 5/19/2024 Sunday GA Test Govt Schemes Jan-April 2024 (40 MCQs) 

 

Phase 2 Plan will start 1 day after Phase 1 Exam 

S. No. Topic Time Faculty 

1 ESI Full Length Mock Test No.1 8:15-9:30 PM Susheel Ragade Sir 

2 FM Full Length Mock Test No.1 8:15-9:30 PM Chakshoo Mirakhur Sir 

3 English Full Length Mock Test No.1 8:15-9:30 PM Dr. Sharma Sir 

4 
   

5 ESI Full Length Mock Test No.2 8:15-9:30 PM Susheel Ragade Sir 

6 FM Full Length Mock Test No.2 8:15-9:30 PM Chakshoo Mirakhur Sir 

7 English Full Length Mock Test No.2 8:15-9:30 PM Dr. Sharma Sir 

8 
   

9 ESI Full Length Mock Test No.3 8:15-9:30 PM Susheel Ragade Sir 

10 FM Full Length Mock Test No.3 8:15-9:30 PM Chakshoo Mirakhur Sir 

11 English Full Length Mock Test No.3 8:15-9:30 PM Dr. Sharma Sir 

12 
   

13 ESI Full Length Mock Test No.4 8:15-9:30 PM Susheel Ragade Sir 

14 FM Full Length Mock Test No.4 8:15-9:30 PM Chakshoo Mirakhur Sir 

15 English Full Length Mock Test No.4 8:15-9:30 PM Dr. Sharma Sir 

16 
   

17 ESI Full Length Mock Test No.5 8:15-9:30 PM Susheel Ragade Sir 

18 FM Full Length Mock Test No.5 8:15-9:30 PM Chakshoo Mirakhur Sir 

19 English Full Length Mock Test No.5 8:15-9:30 PM Dr. Sharma Sir 

20 Final Doubt Clearing / Strategy Session 8:15-9:30 PM Susheel Ragade Sir 
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